

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, after "prohibit " insert "certain "

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, after "contracts " delete "involving mental health professionals and counselors"

On page 2, line 16, of the Introduced bill, after "36-4A;

(3)" insert "A respiratory care practitioner licensed in accordance with chapter 36-4C;

(4) "

On page 2, line 17, of the Introduced bill, delete "(4)" and insert "(5)"

On page 2, line 18, of the Introduced bill, delete "(5)" and insert "(6)"

On page 2, line 20, of the Introduced bill, delete "(6)" and insert "(7)"

On page 2, line 21, of the Introduced bill, delete "(7)" and insert "(8)"

On page 2, line 22, of the Introduced bill, delete "(8)" and insert "(9)"

On page 2, line 22, of the Introduced bill, after "-9-4;

(8)" insert "A physical therapist licensed in accordance with chapter 36-10;

(10) "

On page 2, line 23, of the Introduced bill, delete "(9)" and insert "(11)An athletic trainer licensed in accordance with chapter 36-29;

(12) An occupational therapist licensed in accordance with chapter 36-31;

(13) "

On page 2, line 24, of the Introduced bill, delete "(10)" and insert "(14)"

On page 2, line 25, of the Introduced bill, delete "(11)" and insert "(15)"

On page 2, line 25, of the Introduced bill, after "36-33; " delete "and"

On page 2, line 26, of the Introduced bill, delete "(12)" and insert "(16)"

On page 2, line 27, of the Introduced bill, after "36-34" insert "; and

(17) A speech language pathologist licensed in accordance with chapter 36-37"